
 

 

 
 

CHARLES R. GENKEL 
Environmental Health Director 

Water Purveyor Address Phone Email 
Cal American Water 2439 West Hillcrest 

 Newbury Park, CA 91320 
805-207-6276 J.molina@amwater.com 

Calleguas Water 2100 Olsen Road 
Thousand Oaks, CA, 91360 

805-526-9323 Info@calleguas.com 

Camrosa Water District 7385 Santa Rosa Rd 
Camarillo, CA 93012 

805-482-4677 Customerservice@camrosa.com 

Casitas Municipal Water 1055 Ventura Ave 
 Oak View CA 93022 

805-649-2251 Backflow@casitaswater.com 

Channel Islands Beach 
Community Services District 

353 Santa Monica Drive 
Oxnard, CA 93035 

805-985-6021 
 

City Of Port Hueneme Water 
Division 

250 N Ventura Rd 
Port Hueneme, CA 93041 

805-986-6563 
 

City Of Santa Paula 970 E. Ventura Street 
Santa Paula, CA 93060 

805-933-4282 Water@spcity.org 

City Of Thousand Oaks 1993 Rancho Conejo Blvd 
Thousand Oaks, CA 91320 

805-376-5092 Backflow@toaks.gov 

City Of Ventura 336 Sanjon Road 
Ventura, CA 93002  

888-966-6050 Bsionline@backflow.com 

Cloverdale Mutual Water Co 4401 Vineyard Avenue 
Oxnard CA 93036 

805-278-9992 
 

Crestview Mutual Water 328 Valley Vista Drive 
Camarillo, CA 93010 

805-482-2001 Office@crestviewwater.org 

Fillmore City Water 250 Central Avenue 
Fillmore, CA 93015 

805-524-1500 
ext. 99 

 

Lake Sherwood 6767 Spring Road  
Moorpark CA 93021 

805-378-3017 WSBackflow@ventura.org 

Meiners Oaks Water District 202 W. El Roblar Drive 
Ojai, CA 93023 

805-646-2114 
 

Middle Road Mutual Water 133 N 10th St 
 Santa Paula, CA 93060 

805-525-5993 
 

Pleasant Valley Mutual Water 1863 Las Posas Rd 
Camarillo, CA 93010 

805-482-5061 Info@pvmwc.com 

Saticoy Country Club 336 Sanjon Road 
 Ventura, CA 93002  

888-966-6050 Bsionline@backflow.com 

Triunfo Water and Sanitation 
District 

370 N Westlake Blvd Ste 100 
Westlake Village, CA, 91362 

800-613-0901 
 

United Water Conservation 
District 

1701 N Lombard St Ste 200 
Oxnard, CA, 93030 

805-525-4431 Info@unitedwater.org 

VC Water District 1 6767 Spring Road 
  Moorpark, CA 93021 

805-378-3017 WSBackflow@ventura.org 

VC Water District 17 6767 Spring Road 
Moorpark, CA 93021 

805-378-3017 WSBackflow@ventura.org 

VC Water District 19 6767 Spring Road 
Moorpark, CA 93021 

805-378-3017 WSBackflow@ventura.org 

VC Water District 8 2929 Tapo Canyon Rd 
Simi Valley, CA, 93063 

805-583-6736 
 

Ventura River Water District 409 Old Baldwin Road 
Ojai CA, 93023 

805-646-3406 Office@vrwd.ca.gov 

Yerba Buena Water P.O BOX 3829 
Paso Robles, CA, 93447 

805-227-6168 RBerry34@aol.com 

 




